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2025 FEE SCHEDULE 
ENROLMENT FEE – A fee of $50 per enrolment is payable upon completion of the enrolment application.

Yearly Student Fees 1st Student 
Tuition Fees 

College Levies iPad Cost per year 

Prep to Year 2 $2,201 $130 $2,331 
Year 3 to Year 4 $2,635 $160 $2,795 
Year 5 $2,820 $1,010 $3,830 
Year 6 $2,820 $1,455 $4,275 
Year 7 $3,912 $860 $610 $5,382 
Year 8 $3,912 $940 $4,852 
Year 9 $3,912 $1,260 $5,172 
Year 10 $3,912 $1,270 $5,182 
Year 11 $4,284 $1,340 $5,624 
Year 12 $4,284 $940 $5,224 

COMPULSORY BUILDING FUND LEVY 
An annual levy is charged per family to contribute to the capital costs of college infrastructure. This 
compulsory Building Levy is not tax deductible. In addition to this compulsory levy, families are welcome to 
donate funds to MCC Building Fund. Donations $2 and over to the College Building Fund are tax deductible. 

Building Levy $440 per family 

SIBLING DISCOUNTS
A sibling discount on tuition fees applies to families that have more than one student attending the College. 
(College levies do not attract a discount.) Sibling discount is structured as follows: 

2nd Child 12.5% discount 3rd Child 35% discount 4th or more Free Tuition 

YEAR 7 IPAD 
Year 7 to Year 9 students will use an iPad purchased through MCC that is pre-configured with all required 
Apps. All iPads are supplied with a case and Apple Care. This incurs a separate cost to fees of: 

iPad $610 per device 

TRADE TRAINING CENTRE (Year 11 & 12) 
Single Pathway - TTC offers a single pathway option for those students who are not necessarily seeking a job 
in the trade industry. Students will complete a Cert II in Engineering Pathways. This cost is included in the 
college levies. 

Trade Pathway - Students will be required to complete Building & Construction Skills, Cert II in Engineering 
Pathways and Industrial Graphics. Trade Pathway incurs a separate levy of: 

Trade Pathway Levy $815 per student 



FEE DESCRIPTION 
WHAT DO SCHOOL FEES INCLUDE? 
School Fees cover the cost of tuition, photocopied resources, workbooks and textbooks, digital textbook 
licence fees, exercise books, sports carnivals, some visiting performances, College celebration events and a 
College Yearbook.  

Also included are online subjects and Vocational Education Certificates: 
• Up to two vocational education certificates where articulated in the Senior Subject Selection Guide,

and/or
• One online General or Applied subject, if articulated in the school’s Senior Subject Selection Guide.

Second online General or Applied subjects will be on-charged.

COLLEGE LEVIES INCLUDE 
• Educational resources
• Information Communication Technology including Classroom Devices
• Transport for school carnivals
• Excursions
• Swimming lessons
• TTC Single Pathway
• Year level camps*

*Please note there are no refunds for non-attendance at compulsory curriculum activities unless extenuating
circumstances arise. If there is an emergency and your child is unable to attend camp, a partial refund may be available
upon discussion with the College.

PAYMENT OPTIONS
School fees are billed annually and our two different methods of payment are as follows: 

OPTION 1: Up Front Payment 
For full-fee paying families, a 5% discount on Tuition Fees applies when Annual Fees are fully paid by 31 
March. This discount does not apply to students starting part way through the year. Please contact the 
Business Centre at fees@mccmky.qld.edu.au or 4963 1100 for your total fees for the year less the 5% 
discount. 

OPTION 2: Payment Plan to conclude by End of Term 4 
For all other families, a payment plan must be arranged. A payment plan arranged by the 31 March, will 
attract a 1% discount on Tuition Fees. We encourage you to setup Direct Debit from your bank 
account/credit card via Parent Lounge. To establish your Payment Schedule please visit Parent Lounge, 
select “Accounts & Payments” and follow the prompts.  

FAMILY ASSISTANCE 
It has always been the policy of the College to assist parents where possible and that no child should be 
excluded from a Christian education because of financial hardship. In these cases, parents/carers are invited 
to complete an application form to apply for Family Assistance. These cases will be reviewed by the Business 
Manager for approval on a yearly basis.  

CONCESSION CARD DISCOUNT 
A Concession Card Discount is offered to families who hold a current ‘means tested’ Government Health 
Care or Pensioner Concession card. Eligible card holders are required to provide the College with a copy of 
their concession card at enrolment, after which a 30% discount will be applied to the tuition fees of all 
eligible students from the family. 
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MAKING PAYMENT 

IN PERSON 
Cash, cheque or EFTPOS at 

Secondary Reception (King’s 
Park) or Primary Reception 

(Providence) 

BPAY 
Your BPay Reference Code & the 
College’s Biller Code are located 
on the right-hand side of your 

invoice 

EFT 
Account Name: MCC Ltd 

BSB: 014-023 
Account No: 838 333 765 

Reference: Your Account No. 

OTHER CHARGES 
Extra-Curricular Activities - These activities are an integral element of College life and students are 
encouraged to be involved. Activities are held outside school hours and are arranged by the College. 
Depending on the activity, students may be required to pay an additional fee. 
Creative Academy - Individual instrument tuition as arranged with instructor. Payment required at the start 
of each term. Billed separately from Creative Academy.  

YEAR 7 BOND 
Families of current Year 6 students are required to pay a $300 bond to secure a position for their child for 
Year 7. This payment is due in Term 3. This amount will be automatically deducted from your Year 7 fees. 
This bond is non-refundable if you choose to enrol your child at another school. 

STUDENTS LEAVING THE COLLEGE 
A withdrawal form is to be completed if you are withdrawing your child. These are available from the 
Enrolments Office at enrolments@mccmky.qld.edu.au upon request. Pro-rata school fees may be refunded if 
applicable. Textbook refunds, if applicable, will be forwarded to a student’s new school upon proof of 
enrolment. 
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